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Attachment A

The proposed tariff sheets to be revised in PacifiCorp dba Pacific Power & Light Company’s
currently effective Tariff WN U-76 are designated as follows:

Second Revision of Index.3
First Revision to Sheet No.

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No

First Revision to Sheet No
First Revision to Sheet No

114.1

.114.2

.114.3

.114.4

. 114.5

. 118.1

.118.2

. 140.1
. 140.2

Index
Schedule 114

Schedule 114

Schedule 114

Schedule 114

Schedule 114

Schedule 118

Schedule 118

Schedule 140
Schedule 140

Index

Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
Optional for Qualifying Low Income
Customers

Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
Optional for Qualifying Low Income
Customers

Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
Optional for Qualifying Low Income
Customers

Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
Optional for Qualifying Low Income
Customers

Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
Optional for Qualifying Low Income
Customers

Home Energy Savings Incentive
Program

Home Energy Savings Incentive
Program

Non-Residential Energy Efficiency
Non-Residential Energy Efficiency



