

The proposed tariff sheets to be revised in PacifiCorp dba Pacific Power & Light Company's currently effective Tariff WN U-76 are designated as follows:

Second Revision of Index.3	Index	Index
First Revision to Sheet No. 114.1	Schedule 114	Residential Energy Efficiency Rider— Optional for Qualifying Low Income
First Revision to Sheet No. 114.2	Schedule 114	Customers Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
		Optional for Qualifying Low Income Customers
First Revision to Sheet No. 114.3	Schedule 114	Residential Energy Efficiency Rider— Optional for Qualifying Low Income
		Customers
First Revision to Sheet No. 114.4	Schedule 114	Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
		Optional for Qualifying Low Income
		Customers
First Revision to Sheet No. 114.5	Schedule 114	Residential Energy Efficiency Rider—
		Optional for Qualifying Low Income
		Customers
First Revision to Sheet No. 118.1	Schedule 118	Home Energy Savings Incentive
		Program
First Revision to Sheet No. 118.2	Schedule 118	Home Energy Savings Incentive
		Program
First Revision to Sheet No. 140.1	Schedule 140	Non-Residential Energy Efficiency
First Revision to Sheet No. 140.2	Schedule 140	Non-Residential Energy Efficiency